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Pork cutlet curry with rice 1 5
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1,280

pork wiht basket soba(udon) noodles
the cold soba wiht warm pork soup
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Japanese Spaghetti "naporitana"
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Tax-exclusive price. . =—
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"Karamiso-Ramen" Ramen hot miso flavor

1,280m
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half-size dish with  noodles set

1,380m
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Ramen (miso /soy sauce Flavours)
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Ramen (miso Flavours) 980m
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Stir fried noodles seafood in thick sauce

1,480m
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Fride chicken Hokkaido style

Fried Potatoes

Kimuchi

"Edamame" soy beans

780

500

400

400

Tax-exclusive f

fried Fish cake

680
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